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A. Signature

| Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery Is desited.

® Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

W Attach this card to the back af the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

X O agent
‘ O Addressee

B. Received by ( Printed Namej C. Dats of Delivery

1. Article Addressed to: P."c _ 10,3353_ pm,ﬂ

Phone Miami and/or Phone Bolivia
8300 N.W. 53rd Street, #350
Miami FL. - 33166-7712

D. Is delivery address different from item 17 [ Yes

If YES, enter delivery. address below: [ No

3. Service Type

~PFniied Mail [0 Express Mall
3 Registsred O Return Receipt for Merchandise
3 Insured Mall [0 G.O.D.

4, Restricted Delivery? (Extra fFeg) A ves

2. Article Number
{Transferfrom service label)

7006 2760 0003 8749k B03C

PS Form 3811, February 2004

Domestic Return Receipt

102595-02-M-1540



BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TJ552, 1ssued to Network US,
Inc. d/b/a CA Afhnity, for apparent second-
time wviolatton of Section 364.336, F.S., and
Rule 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Comphiance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TJ617, 1ssued to Conversant
Technologies, Inc., for apparent second-time
violation of Section 364.336, I'S., and Rule
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance iavestigation of IXC
Registration No. TI771, issued to Nexxtworks
Long Distance, Inc., for apparent second-time
violation of Sechion 364.336, F.5., and Rule
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Teleconumunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TJ822, issued to I[ntegrated
Telecommunications, Inc., for apparent
second-time violation of Section 364.336, F.5.,
and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration No, TK181, issued to Dial World
Network, Inc., for apparent second-time
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Comphance Investigation of IXC
Registration  No.  TKi47, issued to
Communications Masters, Inc. d/b/a Phone
Miami and/or Phone Bolivia, for apparent
second-time violation of Section 304.336, F.S.,
and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C.. Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Compantes.

DOCKET NO. 100231-TI

DOCKET NO. 100232-T]

DOCKET NO. 100236-T1

DOCKET NO. 100237-T1

DOCKET NO. 100244-TT1

DOCKET NO. 100246-TI
ORDER NO. PSC-10-0350-PAA-TI

ISSUED: June 4, 2010
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